5 (Requestor's Name) (Address)

| (Ad | dress) | |
|-------------------------|-------------------|-----------|
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nan | ne) |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| He is the He | | |
| | • • • • | |
| Lawrence and the second | Office Use On | ly |

600298681426

05/09/17--01004--024 **125.00

MAY -8 PH 5: 46

MAY 1 0 2017

S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

SAPERIOR GRAPHIC EQUIPMENT LLC SUBJECT:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RICHARD GRUPP Name of Person SUPERIOR GRAPHIC EQUIPMENT LLC Firm/Company 2946 REOBUD TRAIL Address KALAMAZCO MI 49069 City/State and Zip Code PH **DICK SGEIO** ADL. COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) ç 문 For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person

A ct Person at (269 Area Code) 372-1910 Daytime Telephone Number

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section

Clifton Building

Division of Corporations

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Enclosed, is/a check for the following amount:

\$125.00 Filing Fee

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

| CIARN I | SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: OR GRAPHIC EQUIP | MENT //C | |
|--|---|---|---------------------------------------|
| 1(Name of Fore | ign Limited Liability Company, must include | Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L | LC.") |
| af | ternate name adopted for the purpose of transa | ting business in Florida. The alternate name | must include 'T imited |
| Liability Company," "L.L.C, | | ung business in Frontia. The alasinate rame i | |
| 2. MICHIGH | | (FEI number, if applicable) | <u></u> |
| (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized) | of which foreign limited liability | (FEI number, if applicable) | |
| 4 | JANGARY 1, Z | Z0/7 | |
| ··· | (Date first transacted business in Flori (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. | 14, if prior to registration.) to determine penalty liability) | |
| 5 | | | |
| 2940 | REDBUD TRAIL | | |
| 6. KALAN | REDBUD TRAIL (Street Address of Principal C MAZOO, MI 4900C | effice) | · · · |
| | (Meiling Address) | | TALLA |
| 7. Name and street addres | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box) | <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | AY HAA |
| Name: | ASHLEY REED | | -8 SEE |
| Office Address: | 8747 HIGH SCH | HOL BLUD | PH FLS |
| | NAVARRE | Florida 32.5dd | S: 4 |
| | (City) | (Zip code) | 6 |
| Registered agent's accept | stance: gistered agent and to accept service of pr | | all - who as destanced in |
| | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |

111 1 LAZANAMA

terre and the Ref istered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

| . <i>'</i> | RICHALD GRUPP - PRESIDENT |
|------------|---------------------------|
| | 294 REDBUD TRAIL |
| | KALAMATOO, MI 49009 |

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in Aloreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

aud Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

GRUNP KICHARD

Typed or printed name of signee



This is to Certify That

SUPERIOR GRAPHIC EQUIPMENT, L.L.C.

was validly organized on January 13, 1998 as a Limited Liability Company. Said Limited Liability Company is validly in existence under the laws of this state and has satisfied its annual filing obligations.

This certificate is issued pursuant to the provisions of 1993 PA 23, as amended, to attest to the fact that the company is in good standing in Michigan as of this date.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 21st day of April, 2017 PH

Julia Dale

Julia Dale, Director Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau